

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2700/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2009 in WP No. 6415/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

JAIPUR GOLDER TPT COMPANY LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAIPUR GOLDER GAS VICTOM ASSOcn & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.
Mrs. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after two weeks.

(R.K.Dhawan)
Court Master

(Susmit Ghosh)
Court Master